MUNICIPAL JUDGE
COURT REPORT

FORFEITURES/MUNICIPAL ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS

MUNICIPAL COURT COSTS

PENALTY SURCHARGES

COUNTY JAIL SURCHARGES

DRIVER IMPROVEMENT SURCHARGES

CRIME LAB/DRUG ENFORCEMENT SURCHARGES

IGNITION INTERLOCK DEVICE SURCHARGE

SAFE RIDE PROGRAM

TOTAL

JANUARY

2025
$3,321.91
$1,660.07

$981.36
$472.08
$2,695.50
$621.12
$0.00
$259.17

$10,011.21

2024
$3,642.14
$1,447.46
$1,242.56

$405.77

$433.82

$537.18
$50.00
$50.00

$7,808.93

2025

$3,321.91
$1,660.07
$981.36
$472.08
$2,695.50
$621.12
$0.00
$259.17

$10,011.21

2024

CUMULATIVE CUMULATIVE

$3,642.14
$1,447.46
$1,242.56
$405.77
$433.82
$537.18
$50.00
$50.00

$7,808.93



