## MUNICIPAL JUDGE COURT REPORT

## JANUARY

	2025	2024	2025 CUMULATIVE	2024 CUMULATIVE
FORFEITURES/MUNICIPAL ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS	\$3,321.91	\$3,642.14	\$3,321.91	\$3,642.14
MUNICIPAL COURT COSTS	\$1,660.07	\$1,447.46	\$1,660.07	\$1,447.46
PENALTY SURCHARGES	\$981.36	\$1,242.56	\$981.36	\$1,242.56
COUNTY JAIL SURCHARGES	\$472.08	\$405.77	\$472.08	\$405.77
DRIVER IMPROVEMENT SURCHARGES	\$2,695.50	\$433.82	\$2,695.50	\$433.82
CRIME LAB/DRUG ENFORCEMENT SURCHARGES	\$621.12	\$537.18	\$621.12	\$537.18
IGNITION INTERLOCK DEVICE SURCHARGE	\$0.00	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$50.00
SAFE RIDE PROGRAM	\$259.17	\$50.00	\$259.17	\$50.00
TOTAL	\$10,011.21	\$7,808.93	\$10,011.21	\$7,808.93